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The calm before, the misty buildup and the torrent of 
the stom’s deluge are the inspiration for this modern 

collection of ceramic wall tile collection, Rainfall.

This deceptively simple, opaque glazed wall tile  
provides nearly infinite possibilities for combination  

between the flat and textured fields and  
complimentary color choices.

The modern stretched subway size contrasts  
wonderfully with the naturally inpired textures and 

subtle earth toned palette to create an inviting yet 
refined backdrop for any space.

Slate | Mist & Torrent

www.bellavitatile.com

rainfall
ceramic wall tile



Ceramic wall tile is suitable for all interior wall or ceiling 
applications including wet areas. Not  
suitable for demanding environments such as steam 
showers

All products should be inspected prior to  
installation for any defects or unacceptable color/shade 
variation. Claims will not be accepted after installation

Proper substrates, preparation and  
installation materials are required for a successful instal-
lation. For reference please see the TCNA 09300 Tile 
Handbook

Non sanded grouts are recommended for high gloss wall 
tiles

Ensure all grout haze is buffed off before 48 hours have 
elapsed after installation

Glazed tile should not be treated with a sealer for any 
reason

To clean glazed ceramic wall tile, use a damp sponge 
with warm water. For heavy cleaning, use a non abrasive 
cleaner with a damp sponge 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PACKAGING

INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
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Technical  
Characteristics

ASTM Test  
Result

ASTM/ANSI  
Test Method 

Water Absorption %

Dimensionality
(flatness, warpage, straightness, etc.)

Resistance to 
Stains, chemicals acids, etc.

Thermal Shock & Crazing
Resistance

<10%

premium grade  
conformance

Pass

Pass

ISO 10545-2

A 187.1

A 187.1

ISO 10545- 13/14

ISO 10545- 9/11

Size

4x16”
(100x402)

MIST

4x16”
(100x402)

CALM

4x16”
(100x402)

TORRENT

PC/
CTN

25

25

24

84

84

84

2864.00

2864.00

2957.00

(1302.00)

(1302.00)

(1344.00)

Carton/
Pallet

Sqft/ctn
(Sqm/ctn)

10.76 

(1.00)

10.76 

(1.00)

10.33 

(0.96)

903.84

(84.00)

903.84

(84.00)

867.72

(80.64)

34.10

(15.50)

34.10

(15.50)

35.20

(16.00)

Sqft/plt
(Sqm/plt)

Lbs/ctn
(Kgs/ctn)

Lbs/plt
(Kgs/plt)

TRIMS

PENCIL 
BULLNOSE

QUARTER 
ROUND

PB & QR
CORNER
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